Draught
Tartan Special

McEwans 70
McEwans 80
Carling Lager
Tennents Lager
Coors Light
Guinness
Strongbow
Belhaven Best

Fort. Wines

Green Ginger
Vermouth
Port

Sherry

Table Wines

House W|ine 75 cl
House Wine 187ml

Prosecco

Botts. And Cans

Newcastle B Ale
Carls Lager
Carls Sp. Brew
Holsten Pils
Becks
Budweisser
Miller

Mex Corona
Bulmer Cider
Smirnoff Ice
W.K.D.
BECKS A/F
Heineken

Leith Dockers Club Price List

Pint
£2-90
£2-90
£2-90
£2-50
£2-90
£2.90
£3.15
£3.15
£2.50

£1.15
£2.05
£2.00
£1-85

£9-80
£3.00
£12.50

£3-30
£2.20
£3.25
£2-80
£2-80
£2-80
£2-80
£3.10
£3-45
£3-30
£3-30
£2.25
£2.30

1/2 Pint
£1-45
£1-45
£1-45
£1-25
£1-45
£1.45
£1-60
£1-60
£1.25

Spirits
Whisky

Vodka

Rum

Gin

Club Whisky
Club Vodka
Malt Whisky
Deluxe Whisky
Morgan Spiced
Bacardi
Cognac

Advocaat
Baileys
Cointreau
Drambuie
Glayva

Malibu

Peach Schnapps
Pernod

Sthrn Comfort
Tia Maria
Minerals
Fruit Juice
Mixed Split
Ginger Beer

Diet Cans
Cans

Red Bull
Lemonade
Cola
Lemonade
Cola

Lrg glass bottles
Lrg Diet Bottles
Mineral Water
orange&lemon
Crisps

Salted Nuts
Dry Rst. Nuts

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.65
£1.65
£2.50
£2.50
£2.10
£1.85
£2.40

£1.95
£1.90
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00

£1.30
£1.30

£1.30

£1.00
£1.10
£2.55
£0.25
£0.25
£0.50
£0.50
£1-40
£1.30
£0.95
£1.50
£0.60
£0.80
£0.90

Bott
Bott

Bott

Can
Can
Can
Sm Dash
Sm Dash
Lg Dash
Lg Dash



Appletiser

£1.90










