Leith Dockers Club Price List					
<u>Draught</u>	Pint	1/2 Pint	Spirits		
Tartan Special	£2-90	£1-45	Whisky	£1.75	
McEwans 70	£2-90	£1-45	Vodka	£1.75	
McEwans 80	£2-90	£1-45	Rum	£1.75	
Carling Lager	£2-50	£1-25	Gin	£1.75	
Tennents Lager	£2-90	£1-45	Club Whisky	£1.65	
Coors Light	£2.90	£1.45	Club Vodka	£1.65	
Guinness	£3.15	£1-60	Malt Whisky	£2.50	
Strongbow	£3.15	£1-60	Deluxe Whisky	£2.50	
Belhaven Best	£2.50	£1.25	Morgan Spiced	£2.10	
			Bacardi	£1.85	
			Cognac	£2.40	
Fort. Wines			Advocaat	£1.95	
Green Ginger	£1.15		Baileys	£1.90	
Vermouth	£2.05		Cointreau	£2.00	
Port	£2.00		Drambuie	£2.00	
Sherry	£1-85		Glayva	£2.00	
			Malibu	£2.00	
			Peach Schnapps	£2.00	
			Pernod	£2.00	
Table Wines			Sthrn Comfort	£2.00	
House Wine 75 cl	£9-80		Tia Maria	£2.00	
House Wine 187ml	£3.00		<u>Minerals</u>		
Prosecco	£12.50		Fruit Juice	£1.30	Bott
			Mixed Split	£1.30	Bott
Botts. And Cans			Ginger Beer	£1.30	Bott
Newcastle B Ale	£3-30		Diet Cans	£1.00	Can
Carls Lager	£2.20		Cans	£1.10	Can
Carls Sp. Brew	£3.25		Red Bull	£2.55	Can
Holsten Pils	£2-80		Lemonade	£0.25	Sm Dash
Becks	£2-80		Cola	£0.25	Sm Dash
Budweisser	£2-80		Lemonade	£0.50	Lg Dash
Miller	£2-80		Cola	£0.50	Lg Dash
Mex Corona	£3.10		Lrg glass bottles	£1-40	
Bulmer Cider	£3-45		Lrg Diet Bottles	£1.30	
Smirnoff Ice	£3-30		Mineral Water	£0.95	
W.K.D.	£3-30		orange&lemon	£1.50	
BECKS A/F	£2.25		Crisps	£0.60	
Heineken	£2.30		Salted Nuts	£0.80	
			Dry Rst. Nuts	£0.90	

		Appletiser		£1.90		